Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CUI MAESTRO

CUI MARGARET

CUI MARIE

GOLDEN ANN

SMOKE RING

WARDENDALE MY FANWY

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

1950

1951

1963

1961

1966

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring
Reg Sire
WSB 4500 | BOWDLER BREWER

53 REVEL REVOLT

68 REVEL REVOLT
WPB 56 | WHATS WANTED
WPB 53 | WHATS WANTED
WPB 48 | WHATS WANTED
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CUI MARY (1945)

Damsire

CRIBAN WINSTON

CRIBAN WINSTON

CRIBAN WINSTON

CRIBAN WINSTON

CRIBAN WINSTON

CRIBAN WINSTON

https:/lequineregistry.net




